INDEX

Appropriation for Fiscal 1959—Continued
Miners Hospital
Mines, Bureau of...
Montebello State Hospital
Montrose School for Girls
Morgan State College
Motion Picture Censors, Board of
Motor Vehicles, Department of
Motor vehicle revenue distribution
Mount Wilson State Hospital
Moving Picture Machine Operators, State Board..............
Natural Resources, Board of
Nurses, State Board of
Optometry, State Board of
Osteopathic Examiners, State Board of.
Parole and Probation, Department of
Patuxent Institution
Payroll Bureau
Peabody Institute ...,
Peninsula Horticultural Society.
Penitentiary
Personnel, Commissioner of
Pharmacy, State Board of
Physically Handicapped; Commission........ccceineinnensenrenannens
Physical Therapy Examiners, State Board of...
Pine Bluff State Hospital......wciiiiinniiiiesniicsenn
Planning Commission
Plumbing, State Board of.......iininnnnnennesnn,
Port Authority
Post Mortem Examiners, Department of........ceinievennen
Potomac River Basin Commission
Psychologists, State Board
Public Accountants, State Board of
Public debt
Public Improvements, Department of
Public Service CommMISSION...civeeeerereerseersersonsscssencsressseserssaess
Public Welfare, Department of.......cccecvnnrervenrenenienensinscrnens
Public Works, Board of
Racing Commission
Racing revenues; distribution.........cceeiiiin,
Real Estate Commission
Reformatory for Males
Reformatory £or WomeN.....iimiiiiniiomiieiisee
Refunds
Regional Council for Education
Registers of Wills
Research and Education, Department of.........cccecevmieenenenns
Retail Sales Tax Division.........ceceee...
Retirement SYStEM ..cccccviieeieiniricireinecrcecceiensreesteesar e
Revenue Estimates, Bureau of
Roads Commission
Rosewood State Training Schools
St. John’s College
St. Mary’s Seminary Junior College
Sales Tax Division

413
Page

123
110
120, 160
131
137
102
95,163
80, 81
121
104
106
104
104
104

93

133

89

148

87

134

90

104
149
105
123

o 91
105
156

99

86

104
105

79

92

100
127,162
86, 159
101

80

101
135
136

87

154

87

111

89
81,159
88

105
126
147
138

89



