INDEX

Appropriation for Fiscal 1959—Continued	Chap.	Page
Miners Hospital	40	123
Mines, Bureau of	40	110
Montebello State Hospital	40	120, 160
Montrose School for Girls	40	131
Morgan State College	40	137
Motion Picture Censors, Board of	40	102
Motor Vehicles, Department of	40	95, 163
Motor vehicle revenue distribution	40	80,81
Mount Wilson State Hospital	40	121
Moving Picture Machine Operators, State Board	40	104
Natural Resources, Board of	40	106
Nurses, State Board of	40	104
Optometry, State Board of	40	104
Osteopathic Examiners, State Board of	40	104
Parole and Probation, Department of	40	93
Patuxent Institution	40	133
Payroll Bureau	40	89
and the State of the Control of the	40	148
Peabody Institute Peninsula Horticultural Society	40	87
Penitentiary	40	134
Personnel, Commissioner of	40	90
Pharmacy, State Board of	40	104
Physically Handicapped; Commission	40	149
Physical Therapy Examiners, State Board of	40	105
Pine Bluff State Hospital	40	123
Planning Commission	40	91
Plumbing, State Board of	40	105
Port Authority	40	156
Post Mortem Examiners, Department of	40	99
Potomac River Basin Commission	40	86
Psychologists, State Board	40	104
Public Accountants, State Board of	40	105
Public debt	40	79
Public Improvements, Department of	40	92
Public Service Commission	40	100
Public Welfare, Department of	40	127, 162
Public Works, Board of	40	86, 159
Racing Commission	40	101
Racing revenues; distribution	40	80
Real Estate Commission	40	101
Reformatory for Males	40	135
Reformatory for Women	40	136
Refunds	40	87
Regional Council for Education	40	154
Registers of Wills	40	87
Research and Education, Department of	40	111
Retail Sales Tax Division	40	89
Retirement System	40	81,159
Revenue Estimates, Bureau of	40	88
Roads Commission	40	105
Rosewood State Training Schools	40	126
St. John's College	40	147
St. Mary's Seminary Junior College	40	138
Sales Tax Division	40	89